Riesen i Vast

Forslag till budget

Inkomster
Varlager

My Dog
Hostlager
Traningsdagar
Oresutjamning
SRSK centralt
Studieframjandet
Lotteri

Ovriga inkomster
SUMMA

Utgifter

Inkép material
Varlager

My Dog
Foreningsmoten
Hostlager
Traningsdagar
Styrelsen
Kontorsmateriel
Porto

Datakommunikation

Bankkostnader
Ovriga kostnader
Overskott
SUMMA

Onsala 2019-01-10

Carl-Eric Blomqvist

BUDGET
2019

53 000,00
4 000,00
40 000,00
4 000,00
0,00

3 000,00
5 000,00
4 000,00
500,00

51 000,00
4 000,00
3 000,00

36 000,00
8 000,00
2 000,00
3 000,00

500,00
3 000,00
1 500,00
1 000,00

0,00

113 000,00

113 000,00

PRELIMINAR BUDGET
2020

45 000,00
4 000,00
40 000,00
4 000,00
0,00

3 000,00
5 000,00
4 000,00
500,00

40 000,00
5 000,00
2 000,00

38 000,00
8 000,00
2 000,00
3 000,00

500,00
3 000,00
1 500,00
2 000,00

0,00

105 000,00

105 000,00



